





























































































































109620V c1°'20¥00¢ HH POEUHIOMN 7 UORDUIGQUIOD LDUSHESME

(Z3anNNmE | (31va) me (3A0uddY) %A ERYN) & B ddVHS




% (NUMBER ;| AAD29601
lis] 4 (DR AWING:| 5 B hAH
Shalt combination & Workhead
H Ei(DATE):[2004.07.13
E#I(PAGE):| 1-2
NO. | #5%/Parts Ne. {4 Description Remarks [ Oty,

1 |SDO11077 7N TSR Hex. Socket screw Méx 1x20L l
2 |SD810032 Hifl g T Spring washer M6 ]
3 |SD&H03S T 5A ] Washer M6(1/4) 1
4 |KAQ22707 FEEhER A7l |Pulley 1
5 |G1OP2004 OERSES  |Oval sleeve 1
6 |SB1800D6] WV R |[V-Belt 2201x10 1
7 |1SDO309¢e0 ] i Fixed Screw M8x1.25x20L | 2
8 |KAC20303 H IR Dial ring 1
9 |SDO30647 Gl aRA Fixed Screw M6x1x10L 3
10 |KAD29601 THaE T [Workhead lower sliding plate 1
11 |KA020406 | T 7R[EIT IR0 |Lower Setting Block g
12 |SDO11558 A E LIRSS Hex. Socket screw M8x1.25x25L p)
153 |SE0L0162 Y Spring pin @ 4x25L 4
14 |SDOT06AE3 7~ A HEIE R Hex.Head Screw MI10x1.5x35L | 2
15 |SD810056 TEE RE Spring washer MI10 2
16 [SD200051 7RIS Hexagonal nut MI0x1.5 2
17 |KA021201 W E et Drive block 1
18 |KAD21108 [ET e Fixed Pin Seat 1
19 [KA021005 R e L 5 Spring 1
20 |KA020001 FEhEER Spindle Setting Balt 1
21 [KA025803 FHiEERE Spindle Setting Bolt ]
22 |SE0100469 G- R iE] Spring pin i 3x20L 2
33 [KA022800 BERTE Mount Motor Lower Holder ]
24 |SD011101 A FLIR R Hex. Socket screw M6x1x30L 4
25 |1SDOS0775 ZRUH/SHE 1L 8qs |Flat socker screw Méx1x16L |
26 [KA023007 SLENEH T Fixed Plate 1
27 |KA023100 BT = Spring 1
28 |KA022903 FeaEsE Motor Fixed Plate |
20 [SK800224 AL Driving motor 1/4HP 1
30 [SDO70078 7S FERLERR Hex Head Screw M6x1x20L 4
31 |SD810032 e ST Spring washer M6a 4
32 |SDR00035 P Washer M6(1/4) 4
33 [SE100041 EETHESE Groove key 4x4x30L 1

09-2




[ 3 (NUMBER):{ AAD29601
Bl&(DRAWING ;| 1S ZhhEE
Shaft combination & Workhead
H 4ADATE):| 20040713
E#(PAGE):]2-2
NO). | 145%/Parts No. {44 Description Remarks | Qty.
34 |SD030654 |2l 7 B Fixed Screw Méx1x12L ]
5 |KA023203 FE i N B Motor pulley 1/411P |
36 |SB060J33 V BV RS V-Belt M28 1

09-3




¥00Zd01LD

CL /0 ¥008

R

UO[jDUIqUIOD 1DUS |DAD

(H3GNNN)&E

(31vQ) ¥s

(IACHIdY) 3

(IWVYN) 2 =

ddVHS




Bl & (NUMBER):| G10P2004

&l £ (DRAWING):| B &hithtH

Owal shaft combination

HHEMDATE) | 2004.07.13

EBEPAGE):|1-]

NO. | #:5%/Parts No. e Description Remarks | Qty.
1 |SE310020 CRIPH IR C type inter pertaining ring |FLEIC42 | 2
2 |SE100041 EEOE B g Groave key 4x4x30L |
3 |KA021809 AL Spindle starting shaft ]
4 |SE100072 EEUE[El Groove key Sx5x12L | 1
5 |KA021902 il A ETE Oval sleeve 1
6 |SAN00055 B EEAE TR AR |ball bearing 6004 2
T KAD22006 s i T Pully (Little) 1
& [SDA0003S T Washer M6(1/4) 1
g |SDO3068S [#17E g Fixed Screw Mex1x20L | 1

09-5




FOEEQOWY |  O/T/LO0T | % & W UOITEL QUIOD 1J2US [BA) | [ dHVYHS
R RETEGREE T EE R EE T EEIED:

2

.

09-6



tit| S (NUMBER):

AADG3I304

B4 DRAWING:

Bty i 7L 22

Owal shaft combination

HIHDATE):|2007.02.07
Hipack):] 1-1
NO. | #55%/Parts No. {4 Description Remarks | Qty.

1 |KA063407 = 1 [ GE AR Fixed plate 1
2 [KAD63500 HARER Bearing sleeve |
3 |SA000866 B 5 AR BR A ball beenng 6205727, 2
4 |KA063304 SO R FPulley shaft |
5 [SE300092 CRISHIER C-Clip Ring S25 2
6 |SD800042 Tk Washer HHS25 4
7 |SE100199 HEod|RE Groove key M8(5/16) | 1
8 HEoH E & Groove key Ox6x 18 ]
0 |KADG1106 e i Gear D110*L23 1
10 [SDBO0035 i ‘Washer M6(1/4) 1
11 |SDO11077 AL Hex. Socket screw Mox1x20L | 1
12 |[KADE4000 e Pullcy ]
13 |SDO30702 &l o iA Fixed Screw Mox1x30L | 1

0o-7




CO0/SOBYY

890's0°68

g

J8UICDS [03HI99[3

B

(H38NNN J3em

(31va) we

(InOuddY) %

{(3WYN) 2 =

ddVHS

10=1




B NUMBER):[AA905703
[El-&4(DRAWING):| B A AE
Electrical cabinet
HIHDATE):|96.02.05
E#i(PAGE);| 1-2

NO.| {88%/Parts No. 4, Description Remarks | Oty.
1 |KBO71804 mfl# Hold Cover 4
2 |SD040053 ElEE /< EFLEES:  |Round Head Socket Serew  [M4x0.7x12L 4
3 |KNO70504 EE RS Adjusting screw 5
4 |K4052902 e S Leveling block 5
5 |8G120014 Sk =grm B[+ Lubricate distribute valve PH-401 2
6 |KAD78100 fnEE Plumbum block )
7 |KMO78409 7 7 Rl Drain Sink 1
B |SD810032 O s o | Spring washer M6 4
9 |SD011053 AL Hex. Socket screw Méx1x16L 4
10 |KF170105 G Pipe conncctor 1
11 |SE720029 = Tube nest 2410 1
12 |SF200525 ik EREY Expanding pipe 241/4" |
13 |SE260053 B Pipe connector PT3/8xPE1/2 1
14

15 |SF200334 M e Hose 12" ]
16 |[KANT6T06 B RA =) Electrical Cabinet Cover G20P-50M,ADG
17 [KA07650Y TERFE AR Electrical Cabinet Plate G20P-50M,ADC 1
18 |KAD76603 et Electrical box G20P-50M,ADG 1
19 |SDO11558 7~ AfLIEAL Hex. Sockel screw MEx1.25x25L | 4
20 |SDR100-9 T R Spring washer M8 4
21 |SDE00042 ZREh | Washer Wa(5/16) 4
22 |SD031521 [ e M A Fixed Screw MI12x1.75z12L | 2
23 |KAQ076902 e EFE s s Control box's rotary seat 20P-50MADC | 1
24 |SDR)0042 4 Washer MR(5/16) 4
25 |SDE10049 THES R Spring washer M§ 8
26 |SDO11565 A FLIE R Hex. Socket screw M8x1.29x30L | 8
27 |SD011541 7~ AT LIRS Hex. Socket screw M8x1.25x20L | 1
28 |K4055503 PR ERE T I Control box bracket 1
29 |SDO11565 I FLERER Hex. Sockel screw M8x1.25x30L | 4
30 |SD&10049 g EE A Spring washer M8 4
31 |SD800042 E i Washer MS&(5/16) 4
32 |KA171400 EEH Control Box ]
33 [KA161200 #EEE Control panel

10-2




[&SENUMBER):| AAS0ST03
#45(DRAWING)| B 2545
Electrical cahinet
[ #4(DATE):|96.02.05
EBPAGE)]2-2
NO.| #53%/Parts No. = Description Remarks | Qty.
34 [SDI000I0 ERE+TFLiE4  [Round Head Cross Screw  [MSx10L 4
35 |KB161408 HERfLIE Indicate name plate 4
36 |K4090506 YIEIARE IR 15 88k Coolant indicate name plate ]
37 |K4000403 IR R Power indicate name plate 1
38 |K4090300 R ek g Power denger name plate 1
39 |K4090104 S L E eI EEEE  |[Number name plate 1
40 |K4091909 i A Name plate 1
4] |SD270012 ST Rivet ) 8

10-3





















































































